
 
 

(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

 
SEGUNDA 2 DE FEVEREIRO, 2026. 
Inicio 14:00  

1 
$5,750 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 14:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 WHISKEY BLUE CHIP  3-1 Chris Long 

2 TRULY (L) 5-2 Jim Devaux 

3 ZENDAYAS FIRSTLADY (L) 7-2 Jacob Cutting 

4 WHATINEEDISAMAN (L) 20-1 Jebidiah Euto 

5 SKOOCH'S VALENTINE  15-1 Jessie Pacheco 

6 ST LADS BIJOU (L) 8-1 Matthew Athearn 

7 P L PORTIA  10-1 Aaron Byron 

8 FORGOT THEWALLET A (L) 6-1 Jay Randall 

 

2 
$10,750 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 14:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 CINDY'S FAITH (L) 3-1 Larry Stalbaum 

2 MINDBODYANDSOUL (L) 4-1 Kyle Swift 

3 OUR TRIPLE MAJOR A (L) 5-2 Aaron Byron 

4 FRONTIER DRAGON (L) 9-2 Matthew Athearn 

5 SAVAGE BLONDE (L) 6-1 Leon Bailey 

6 PONDA SUPERB (L) 8-1 Jay Randall 

7 FIFTYSHADESOFCRAY (L) 12-1 Jim Devaux 

 

3 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 14:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 DEDICATION (L) 9-2 Matthew Athearn 

2 EIGHTSEVENSIX  3-1 Larry Stalbaum 

3 DIVIDED WE FALL (L) 5-2 Kyle Swift 

4 NIGHTOFTREACHERY (L) 4-1 Brett Beckwith 

5 HAPPY COURT  10-1 Truman Gale 

6 POWERFUL MELISSA  6-1 Jacob Cutting 

7 CENTURY LEXUS  12-1 Jim Devaux 

8 ARCANE HUNTRESS (L) 8-1 Chris Long 

 

4 
$11,250 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 15:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 DAY TO PARTY (L) 3-1 Leon Bailey 

2 SO DIVA  9-2 Jacob Cutting 

3 PRAIRIE MAGICAL (L) 4-1 Billy Dobson 

4 ILLUSTRIOUSARDEN N  10-1 Jebidiah Euto 

5 RED CARPET READY  12-1 Jim Devaux 

6 DEFININGTHE MOMENT (L) 5-2 Brett Beckwith 

7 TWO STAR MAGIC (L) 6-1 Aaron Byron 

8 ROCKNROLL SHELLI (L) 8-1 Chris Long 

 

5 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 15:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 LET THEM GOSSIP  5-2 Jay Randall 

2 ARMENIAN PRINCESS (L) 3-1 Justin Huckabone 

3 MY GIRL LIZZIE  12-1 Leon Bailey 

4 AMERICAN LILY (L) 4-1 Larry Stalbaum 

5 HP TERPSICHORE (L) 9-2 Kyle Swift 

6 CAPTAIN CATCH  8-1 Brett Beckwith 

7 COURTSIDE KAREN (L) 6-1 Aaron Byron 

8 J-GLO  10-1 Jim Devaux 

 

 

6 
$16,500 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 15:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 CLOVER (L) 15-1 Chris Long 

2 TWIST LITTLE GIRL N (L) 9-2 Justin Huckabone 

3 GO NOW (L) 8-1 Jim Devaux 

4 WAITFOREVER N (L) 5-2 Leon Bailey 

5 ISLAND BOUHINIA A (L) 6-1 Jacob Cutting 

6 MISS IDAHO A  3-1 Larry Stalbaum 

7 SOFT SHOT (L) 4-1 Kyle Swift 

 

7 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 16:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 OHH HEREWEGO  8-5 Brett Beckwith 

2 THE PERFUME  7-2 Leon Bailey 

3 KINDANOTBUTIAM  15-1 Jay Randall 

4 SKYWAY FREAKSHOW (L) 8-1 Jacob Cutting 

5 ASSET STATION (L) 3-1 Kyle Swift 

6 HOPE SWINGS (L) 20-1 Aaron Byron 

7 HANKY PANKY  12-1 Henry Westbrook 

8 SAULSBROOK FEISTY (L) 6-1 Jim Devaux 

 

8 
$11,250 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 16:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 DISCOVERINGTHEHUNT (L) 4-1 Phil Fluet 

2 SS SUPERSTAR (L) 8-1 Larry Stalbaum 

3 HUNTRESSVILLE A  6-1 Aaron Byron 

4 SWEDISH STARLET N  5-2 Matthew Athearn 

5 PIT BOSS HANOVER (L) 3-1 Brett Beckwith 

6 DELTA THREE N  9-2 Leon Bailey 

7 MILEY ROSE (L) 15-1 Jim Devaux 

 

9 
$10,750 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 16:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 ARSENAL'S LADYBUG  8-1 Chris Long 

2 SEASIDE WISHES (L) 6-1 Phil Fluet 

3 HARDHITTIN HANNAH (L) 4-1 Jim Devaux 

4 KENOGAMI HEART (L) 9-2 Jordan Derue 

5 CAVIART LYRA (L) 5-2 Kyle Swift 

6 HEART SONG (L) 3-1 Brett Beckwith 

7 LIVE N THRIVE  12-1 Justin Huckabone 

 

10 
$6,750 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 17:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 SUNTAN CITY (L) 5-2 Jim Devaux 

2 DARK ECLIPSE N (L) 9-2 Brett Beckwith 

3 SHALLOW (L) 4-1 Leon Bailey 

4 NOT WORTH IT  12-1 Henry Westbrook 

5 UNSTOPPABLE HALL (L) 10-1 Steven Rybka 

6 NAVAGIO N (L) 3-1 Jay Randall 

7 MISS COUNTOUR (L) 6-1 Kyle Swift 

8 SAKEBOMB BLUE CHIP (L) 8-1 Chris Long 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 
 


